
 
 

AGENDA 
Central Coast WateReuse Chapter Meeting 

Thursday, March 21, 2023 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I. Chapter Business 12:00 PM 

a. Chapter Trustee Report 

b. Legislative/Regulatory/Funding Update 

c. Chapter Board Update 

d. Next Central Coast Chapter Meeting 
i. Date: May XX, 2024 

ii. Time: 12-1 PM 

II. Agency Roundtable/California WateReuse Monthly Newsletter Updates 12:20 PM 

III. Presentation - Water Reuse During Times of Above-Average Precipitation 12:30 PM 

IV. Adjourn Meeting 1:00 PM 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2024 Central Coast Chapter Officers  

Shannon Jessica, President (Central) (805) 801-4249 shannonj@cloacina.com 
Steve Wait, Regional Vice President (North) (831) 247-1108 steve.wait@ghd.com 
Howard Brewen, Regional Vice President (Central) (805) 286-2687 howard.brewen@jacobs.com 
Andrew Salveson, Regional Vice President (South) (925) 788-9857 asalveson@carollo.com 
Gina Dorrington, Past President  (805) 677-4131 gdorrington@cityofventura.ca.gov 
Michael Steele, Secretary/Treasurer  (832) 493-2015 msteele@wsc-inc.com 
Alec Roberts, Legislative/Regulatory Representative  (805) 275-8289 aroberts@cityofventura.ca.gov 
Steve Thomas, Director of Membership and Outreach  (831) 920-1693 steve@tbccommunications.com 
Rob Morrow, Chapter Trustee  (805) 556-5809 rmorrow@wsc-inc.com 
Eileen Eisner-Streller, Member-at-Large (831) 475-8501 eileens@soquelcreekwater.org 
Heidi Luckenbach, Member-at-Large (831) 420-5214 hluckenbach@santacruzca.gov 
Mike McCullough, Member-at-Large (831) 645-4618 mikem@my1water.org 
 

Remote - Microsoft Teams Meeting Info 
 

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device  
Click here to join the meeting  
Meeting ID: 248 840 144 04 

Passcode: Ww9iry   
Download Teams | Join on the web 

Or call in (audio only)  

+1 949-549-1970,,323445851#  United States, Irvine 
Phone Conference ID: 323 445 851# 
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